Delaware River Basin Commission

25 Cosey Road
PO Box 7360

DELAWARE o

NEW JERSEY

West Trenton, New Jersey

PENNSYLVANIA ¢ NEW YORK 08628-0360
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609)

‘ Delaware River Basin Commission

Steven J. Tambini, P.E.

883-9522 Executive Director

Web Site: http://www.drbc.gov

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:25 am

11:55 am

12:15pm

12:30 pm

Advisory Committee on Climate Change

Virtual via Zoom

AGENDA

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

10:00 a.m.—12:30 p.

Administration

Call meeting to order

e Member attendance

e Approve summary of 10/12/22 meeting

e Election of Chair & Vice Chair
¢ DRBC Announcements

DRBC Climate Water Resource Program and
Work Plans

Projecting Extreme Precipitation in the
Delaware River Basin: Interactive IDF Curves

DRBC Climate Action Plan

Climate and Resilience Support Around Best
Practices for Resilient Utilities

Member Roundtable Updates

Public Remarks

Adjourn Meeting

m.

Howard Neukrug, P.E.

Committee Chair and Professor of
Practice in Urban Water Systems, U. of
Pennsylvania, and Executive Director, The
Water Center at Penn

Kristen Bowman Kavanagh, P.E.
Deputy Executive Director, DRBC

Kristen Bowman Kavanagh, P.E.
Art DeGaetano, Ph.D.
Director, NOAA Northeast Regional

Climate Center; Cornell University

Steve Tambini, P.E.
Executive Director, DRBC

Jennifer Egan, Ph.D.

Environmental Finance Center, University
of Maryland

All

Howard Neukrug, P.E.

Howard Neukrug, P.E.
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ZOOM MEETING INFORMATION

Committee members and presenters receive individual emails with panelist meeting credentials.
Guest attendees must register for the webinar using this registration link.
The registration link will be open throughout the webinar.



https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_MZgW9Z0ARm2LQa_gIPVq7A

