

Delaware River Basin Commission

25 Cosey Road PO Box 7360 West Trenton, New Jersey 08628-0360 (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-95:

Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522 Web Site: http://www.drbc.gov **Steven J. Tambini, P.E.** Executive Director

Advisory Committee on Climate Change

Virtual via Zoom

AGENDA

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

10:00 am	 Administration Call meeting to order Member attendance Approve summary of 10/12/22 meeting 	Howard Neukrug, P.E. Committee Chair and Professor of Practice in Urban Water Systems, U. of Pennsylvania, and Executive Director, The Water Center at Penn
	Election of Chair & Vice ChairDRBC Announcements	Kristen Bowman Kavanagh, P.E. Deputy Executive Director, DRBC
10:15 am	DRBC Climate Water Resource Program and Work Plans	Kristen Bowman Kavanagh, P.E.
10:40 am	Projecting Extreme Precipitation in the Delaware River Basin: Interactive IDF Curves	Art DeGaetano, Ph.D. Director, NOAA Northeast Regional Climate Center; Cornell University
11:00 am	DRBC Climate Action Plan	Steve Tambini, P.E. Executive Director, DRBC
11:25 am	Climate and Resilience Support Around Best Practices for Resilient Utilities	Jennifer Egan, Ph.D. Environmental Finance Center, University of Maryland
11:55 am	Member Roundtable Updates	All
12:15 pm	Public Remarks	Howard Neukrug, P.E.
12:30 pm	Adjourn Meeting	Howard Neukrug, P.E.

ZOOM MEETING INFORMATION

Committee members and presenters receive individual emails with panelist meeting credentials.

Guest attendees must register for the webinar using this <u>registration link</u>.

The registration link will be open throughout the webinar.